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League management software - myleague.vn

(Accompanying and developing with your leagues)

MOLEAGUE N

STATISTICS LEAGUES

GIAI BONG PA VFTV KING OF CUP LAN 2 - NAM

Player

Tién Hoat

Nguyén Van Minh

Ng6 Kim Long

Son Hai

TIEN DIMARIA

VO Tri Thién

Binh Bang

Pham Van Tuan

Thang coi

Pinh Khanh

Huy Phdng

Ngoc Khang

Pham Viét Tung

Pham Hoang Anh

Inter Homes FC

Ha Nhoc

Van Chién

Long Thé

10

25

25

19

11

22

10

36

10

38

66

95

11

[F]
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2022

FC X0 PO

FC HUDA

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC Bac Giang

FC DAl NAM

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

Fc Janhome MP

Fc Janhome MP

FC DAl NAM

FC Bac Giang

FC X6 PO

Fc Janhome MP

Fc Janhome MP

FC HUDA

Inter Homes FC

Bplus

FC Bac Giang

FC Bac Giang

l Goals Own Yellow| Red
scored goals cards | cards
7 0 0 0

7 0 1 0
6 0 1 0
4 0 2 0
4 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
3 0 1 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 1 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
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31

32

Nguyén Duy Thanh

Nguyén Hoang Sang

Linh phu dé

bat luon

Duong Minh Buc

Ngoc Hai

Khoang Khu Khoam

Phuc Eric

Thanh messi

Inter Homes FC

TON SAY

Phu din

Long con

KHONG BAO

Nguyén Anh Tuan

Bello

Thai béo

Viét Khuong

Cuong Kem

Nguyén Ba Tung

Poan T6

Tién Toan

Truong Bdc Manh

24

18

99

10

37

16

17

21

28

47

29

68

98

g i‘

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC HUDA

FC DAl NAM

FC X6 PO

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC Bac Giang

FC DAl NAM

Bplus

FC DAl NAM

Inter Homes FC

FC DAl NAM

FC DAl NAM

FC DAl NAM

FC DAl NAM

FC HUDA

FC HUDA

FC DAl NAM

FC X6 Po

FC X0 PO

FC HUDA

FC Bac Giang

FC Bac Giang

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

1 Goals
scored

Own Yellow| Red
goals cards | cards

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 2 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0


https://myleague.vn

HM

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
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Poan VU Lam

Hiéu Villa

Nguyén Kim Trung

Dlép sia

Quy Dai

Trung dau to
Ngoc Trong

Inter Homes FC
Tran Trung Dong
Duy Hung
Duong Van Chién
Nguyén Chi

Ngb Sy Chinh
Van Mau

Tran HOu Hoang
VU Hu Minh
Nguyé&n Van Anh
Pldc Dlng

Hai Long

Ngoc quy

Xuan Thao *
Xuan Lam

Nguyén Tai Long

19

23

20

15

15

93

12

73

28

26

32

23

11

10

15

45

E

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC X6 Po

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC X6 PO

FC Bac Giang

FC DAl NAM

FC Bac Giang

3 Inter Homes FC

i.
e

a4 =
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R1-

[F]
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FC HUDA

Bplus

FC HUDA

Bplus

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC Bac Giang

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

MUVN FOOTBALL CLUB

FC HUDA

Fc Janhome MP

FC X6 PO

Fc Janhome MP

Fc Janhome MP

FC Bac Giang

FC HUDA

1 Goals
scored

Own Yellow| Red
goals cards | cards

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 1 0
0 0 0
1 0 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 1
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
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1l Goals Own Yellow| Red
Player Team
scored goals cards | cards

Poan Phuong Bplus
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